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FIDELITY NATIONAL FINANCIAL INC

ISIN: US31620R3030

Overview

2024/07/18 22:00:02

Price
53.31 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-2.11% (-1.15)

US31620R3030
FNF

NYSE

usb

Financial

Stock

13,315 EUR
S&P 500

52.49 USD (100)
54.39 USD (100)
54.27 USD
55.04 USD
53.26 USD
54.46 USD
53.754914 USD
776,898
41,791,280.46
12,799

WKN: 31620R303
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/18 [
2024/07/17 [
2024/07/16 b
2024/07/15 [
2024/07/12 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US31620R3030&ID_NOTATION=105963837
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US31620R3030&ID_NOTATION=105963837
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b77fa3a9b8a344eb1b827bf2061f6ff7bd688b8cc882de3c3b0f264ff2a206c&idfile=60714&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60714%2F2024-07-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8898586037ae48de5&time=1721429110&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=10aaeafbd6cb959cfde844e825b2520c22a4ebd2424a76254f99c68ef23e2ae5&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f3a370c6bff7d811a&time=1721429110&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=35ccbcbd4030b09e33087c81254c27dd7a04a3557c525c411f032e9dad447f1a&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d17eb714cd3f07be8&time=1721429110&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bdc083fb5b1c5113c40a28723aafc716e1afe6d812a76defa026dfd554ed782e&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7a7c4ff427f6ccbd9&time=1721429110&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5e149f9ae6c5e1b6fee1367d88cb2792675bda866c408ad9f25721960fef2ed3&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a1711d2bc6253ec65&time=1721429110&tool=RSC

FIDELITY NATIONAL FINANCIAL INC

Details

2024/07/18 22:00:02

Price
53.31 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

2.11% (-1.15)

ISIN US31620R3030
Symbol FNF
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 13,315 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 52.49 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 54.39 USD (100)
Open 54.27 USD
High 55.04 USD
Low 53.26 USD
Close (prev. day) 54.46 USD
VWAP 53.754914 USD
Volume (pcs) 776,898
Trading volume 41,791,280.46
Number of trades 12,799
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +10.60% +40.11% +25.39%
Perf (abs.) +5.11 +15.26  +10.80
Beta 0.64 0.65 0.91
Volatility  26.79 24.41 26.69

CESKAS

spofitelna

55.00
50.00

45.00

M
P

—

40.00
35.00

30.00 H'”H”‘J

25.00 ‘

20.00

"\l,f

5Y

‘l |+ ,ﬂ* ||!|
wﬁ
f
i o

2020 2021

2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

53.46 USD (1,110,079
49.81 USD (1,007,348
50.50 USD (1,270,876
46.75 USD (1,646,161
55.37 USD (2024/07/17
46.85 USD (2024/04/17
55.37 USD (2024/07/17
37.10 USD (2023/10/23

e — — — ==

All listings for FIDELITY NATIONAL FINANCIAL INC

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/18 22:26 49.00 EUR
NYSE 2024/07/18 22:00 53.31 USD
Frankfurt 2024/07/18 08:10 49.80 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/07/18 19:31 49.40 EUR
Berlin 2024/07/18 20:21 49.40 EUR

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.01 1
41.79 12,799
0.00 1

0.00 6

0.00 17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=105963837
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=369441162
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106126454
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=369803570
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106010968

FIDELITY NATIONAL FINANCIAL INC

Company profile

Company Logo

_FIDELIT

HATIOHAL FINANCIAL™

Contact Details
FIDELITY NATIONAL FINANCIAL INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

William Foley
Cary Thompson
Daniel Lane
Douglas
Ammerman
Halim Dhanidina
Heather Murren
John Rood
Peter Shea
Raymond Quirk
Sandra Morgan
Thomas Hagerty
Michael J. Nolan
Anthony J. Park
Brian Maughan
Donald Cole
Elizabeth Dantin
Franklin

Erika Meinhardt
John Crowley
Katie G. Schmidt
Michael L.
Gravelle

Patrick S. Rhodin
Paul I. Perez
Peter T.

Sadowski
Steven Day

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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